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Celebrating 50 years of Academic Excellence

F NAIROBI

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE AND VETERINARY SCIENCES

UON @50 CELEBRATIONS

AWARD AND HONOURING OUTSTANDING ACHIEVERS
PROGRAMME

Date:

Venue:

Time:

Thursday, 17 June, 2021
Virtual
2.00 PM —-4.30 PM

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/reqgister/tZMkf-uppjgvEtUINGE3Va6UUUbUTYmdaODD

Prof. John D. Mande - MC

Time

1.45PM
2.00 PM

2.15PM
2.30 PM
2.35PM
2.45PM

2:55 PM

3.40 PM
3.50PM

4.20PM
4:25 PM

Activity

Guests log in

National Anthem

East African Community

UON Anthem

Prelude — Songs by UON Choir
Opening Prayer

Snapshots of CAVS

Welcome Remarks

Chairman UoN@50 CAVS Sub-committee
Dean, Faculty of Agriculture

Dean, Faculty of VVeterinary Medicine
Deputy Director, Wangari Maathai Institute
Principal CAVS address

Vice-Chancellor to grant the Awards and
make his Remarks
Vote of thanks

Closing Prayer and Adjournment thereafter

Presenter

Registrar, CAVS - ICT
Mr. Nicholas Owino - ICT
Mr. Nicholas Owino - ICT
Mr. Nicholas Owino - ICT
Mr. Nicholas Owino - ICT
Prof. Joyce G. Maina

Dr. Catherine Kunyanga

Prof. Ratemo W. Michieka —UoN@50
Committee Member
Prof. David Mungai

Prof. Moses Nyangito

Prof. John D. Mande

Prof. John N.Muthama

Prof. Rose Nyikal, Ag. Principal, CAVS

Prof. Stephen G. Kiama, Vice-Chancellor,
University of Nairobi
Prof. Agnes W. Mwang’ombe

Dr. Dominic O. Ochwangi



